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SMB401

Family group
Description

Type

Stand mixer

4.8L polished stainless steel bowl
with ergonomichandle. Dishwasher
safe. Suitable for Compatibile con
SMF01/02/03/13.

Stainless Steel Bowl 4,8 L

4.8L polished stainless steel bowl with ergonomic

handle. Dishwasher safe.

Logistic Information

EAN code

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Product Height (mm)
Dimensions of the product (mm)

8017709202927
174 mm

215 mm

124 mm
124x174x215 mm
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